P.O.

19250
19253
19258
19257
19259
19256
19255
19254
19251
19252
19245
19249
19173

Meeting Date:  4-Oct-17

VENDOR CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

Mike Sullivan  Clubs and Orga Science research and environmental education center expenses (

Brittany casey Clubs and Orga broadway night costumes

Matt Smith Athletics
Floral paradise Athletics

TBD ASU
Trail 6 Athletics
TBA ASU
TBD ASU

Choreography

Halos for senior girls for senior game

Refunds for Knotts

Future dolphins shirts

Decorations for pink (breast cancer awareness) month
Trip refunds for choir retreat

James Brown 3 Clubs and Orga master class
Taylor Stephens Clubs and Orga Master class

TBD ASU
TBD ASU
contemporary s ASU

T shirts and supplies for student senate
Decorations for class social
Security for FB games/HC/WF/ Prom

ACCOUNT

general

2642
2640
2637
2637
2829
2637
5003
2608
2641
2640
2615
2829

AMOUNT
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$350.00
$600.00
$500.00
$800.00
$100.00
$3,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$900.00

Y/N
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