	Meeting Date:	4-Oct-17				
P.O.	VENDOR	CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	Y/N
19250	Mike Sullivan	Clubs and Orga	Science research and environmental education center expenses	(2642	\$1,000.00	Y
19253	Brittany casey	Clubs and Orga	broadway night costumes	2640	\$1,000.00	Y
19258	Matt Smith	Athletics	Choreography	2637	\$350.00	у
19257	Floral paradise	Athletics	Halos for senior girls for senior game	2637	\$600.00	Y
19259	TBD	ASU	Refunds for Knotts	2829	\$500.00	Y
19256	Trail 6	Athletics	Future dolphins shirts	2637	\$800.00	Y
19255	TBA	ASU	Decorations for pink (breast cancer awareness) month	5003	\$100.00	Y
19254	TBD	ASU	Trip refunds for choir retreat	2608	\$3,500.00	Υ
19251	James Brown 3	Clubs and Orga	master class	2641	\$500.00	Υ
19252	Taylor Stephens	Clubs and Orga	Master class	2640	\$500.00	Υ
19245	TBD	ASU	T shirts and supplies for student senate	2615	\$1,000.00	Υ
19249	TBD	ASU	Decorations for class social	2829	\$300.00	Υ
19173	contemporary s	ASU	Security for FB games/HC/WF/ Prom	general	\$900.00	Y